
6 
Grade

SCHOOL CLOSING
INFORMATION

CONTACT US

TRANSPORTATION
BUSING INFORMATION

Spectrum 6 Grade Office:

763-241-8703

6 Grade Health & Attendance: 

Joyce Emmel, 763-450-9857 

jemmel@spectrumhighschool.org

6-8 Grade School Counselor

Alexis Peterson 763-450-9807

alpeterson@spectrumhighschool.org

Spectrum 7/8 Grade Office: 

763-241-8703

7/8 Grade Health & Attendance: 

Sara Burfeind, 763-450-9860

sburfeind@spectrumhighschool.org

6-8 Grade School Counselor

Alexis Peterson 763-450-9807

alpeterson@spectrumhighschool.org

High School Office: 763-241-8703

SHSmessage@spectrumhighschool.org

9-12 Grade Health & Attendance:  

Jess Lingbeek, 763-450-9804

jlingbeek@spectrumhighschool.org

9-10 Grade School Counselor 

Stephanie Kobes, 763-450-9022 

skobes@spectrumhighschool.org

11-12 Grade School Counselor

Heather Trieu, 763-450-9853 

htrieu@spectrumhighschool.org

Click the links to 
follow us on SOCIAL MEDIA

District Office:
Phone: 763-241-8703
Address: 17796 Industrial Circle NW
Elk River, MN 55330 Design: www.stockindesign.com

7/8 
Grade

9-12 
Grade

Spectrum Communication 
Quick Reference Guide

SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS: Monday-Friday  7:00 a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 
(Buildings open for drop off at 7:00 a.m., Students must be picked up by 3:00 p.m.)

CONNECT WITH US
WEBSITE LINKS, MAGAZINE, & MORE

Direct Links: 
Lunch Orders
Athletics
Daily Announcements
Calendar

Transportation  
Darrell Skog, 763-450-9806 
dskog@spectrumhighschool.org

Discover all of the editions  
of the school magazine:
Spectrum Magazine Feed

Busing Provider 
North Star Bus Lines 
763-425-2542 

https://www.facebook.com/SpectrumSting/
https://www.instagram.com/spectrumsting/
https://twitter.com/spectrumsting/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SpectrumHighSchool?feature=mhee
https://www.fox9.com/school-closings
https://www.kare11.com/closings
https://kstp.com/schoolalert/
https://minnesota.cbslocal.com/school-closings/
https://www.spectrumhighschool.org/parents/news
https://www.spectrumhighschool.org/parents/lunch-order-form
https://www.spectrumhighschool.org/athletics
https://www.spectrumhighschool.org/daily-announcements/news
https://www.spectrumhighschool.org/calendar/
https://www.spectrumhighschool.org/parents/news

